
ID %
Complete

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 8% East Area LS2 Planning 1340 days?Mon 30-05-16 Fri 24-09-21

1 22% Important dates 1300.5 daysMon 30-05-16 Mon 02-08-21

13 0% LV Works in b.352 (No HH possible) 6 days Tue 18-06-19 Tue 25-06-19

387 21% B.352 (PS) 439 days Fri 01-02-19 Wed 21-10-20

388 44% Dismantling activities in b.352 166.5 days Fri 01-02-19 Mon 23-09-19

395 76% Magnet dismantling 40 days Mon 01-04-19 Fri 24-05-19

396 95% Magnet dismantling in b.352 4 wks Mon 01-04-19 Fri 26-04-19

397 0% M100/M200 dismantling 5 days Mon 20-05-19 Fri 24-05-19

398 100% Beam stoppers dismantling in b.352 1 wk Mon 01-04-19 Fri 05-04-19

399 95% Mechanical supports  dismantling in b.352 4 wks Mon 01-04-19 Fri 26-04-19

400 0% Laser scan in b.352 1 day Mon 13-05-19 Mon 13-05-19

401 0% Removal works in B352 and technical galleries (controlled areas) below B157/B3522 wks Mon 06-05-19 Fri 17-05-19

402 0% Reinstallation of the B.352/PS separation door 2 days Mon 03-06-19 Tue 04-06-19

403 0% Openning of the trench (For hoses removal) 1 day Wed 31-07-19 Thu 01-08-19

411 0% Installation activities in b.352 210 days Mon 01-07-19 Fri 01-05-20

412 0% Re-arrange shielding (OPENNING BETWEEN B.352/B.157 + DUMP) 4 wks Mon 01-07-19 Fri 26-07-19

6 days LV Works in b.352 (No HH possible)

4 wks Magnet dismantling in b.352

5 days M100/M200 dismantling

1 wk Beam stoppers dismantling in b.352

4 wks Mechanical supports  dismantling in b.352

1 day Laser scan in b.352

2 wks Removal works in B352 and technical galleries (controlled areas) below B157/B352

2 days Reinstallation of the B.352/PS separation door

1 day Openning of the trench (For hoses removal)

Installation activities in b.352

4 wks Re-arrange shielding (OPENNING BETWEEN B.352/B.157 + DUMP)
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LV Works in b.352 (No HH possible)

Removal works in B352 and technical galleries (controlled areas) below B157/B352

Reinstallation of the B.352/PS separation door

Openning of the trench (For hoses removal)

Re-arrange shielding (OPENNING BETWEEN B.352/B.157 + DUMP)
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